

CHAPTER 10 – ARTICLE 5

Browse Responses

[Filter Responses](#)[Download Responses](#)[View Summary](#)

Displaying 2 of 2 respondents

[« Prev](#)[Next »](#)

Jump To: 2

[Go »](#)

Respondent Type: Normal Response

Collector: Web Link (Web Link)

Custom Value: *empty*

IP Address: 159.87.117.5

Response Started: Tuesday, April 30, 2013 4:24:01 PM

Response Modified: Tuesday, April 30, 2013 4:34:20 PM

1. What parts of the draft rules do you believe are effective?

No Response

2. How can the draft rules be improved?

No Response

3. Has anything been left out that should be in the rules?

Under R9-10-806(A)(1)(b) the cite is AAC R4-33-702(A)(5). Please take a look at the citation to make sure you want the one listed which requires the training program to report to the Board the students completion of training. Or that is should be AAC R4-33-702(A)(4) which requires the training program to provide the student with a certificate of completion. You can check the citations on our website's home page at www.aznciaboard.us, under "supplemental changes to proposed rules". If you have questions please call Allen Imig Executive Director NCIA/ALFM Board 602-542-84156
